Page 1 of 8
Print in Taiwan
CMENLUI-Touch-01_V2
05.12.2011
Building Technologies
APOGEE / DESIGO™ PX-HMI
HMI-Touch Panel
LUI-Touch

.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
Page 8 of 8
Print in Taiwan
CMENLUI-Touch-01_V2
05.12.2011
Building Technologies
Order Information:
P/N Description MOQ
LUI035-TNT 3.5 inches 256 color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
10
LUI043-WNT 4.3 inches full color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
5
LUI043-WNT1S 4.3 inches full color touch screen with
Serial Port only.
5
LUI058-TNT 5.7 inches 256 color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
5
LUI070-WNT 7 inches full color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
3
LUI070-WNT1S 7 inches full color touch screen with
Serial  Port only.
3
LUI080-TNT 8.0 inches full color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
1
LUI104-TNT 10.4 inches full color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
1
LUI121-TNT 12.1 inches full color touch screen with
Ethernet Port.
1